
JIA HE MOONCAKE
ORDER FORM
29th August - 3rd October 2025

CELEBRATING 
MID-AUTUMN 
FESTIVAL

TC HO: 8870 8988   SEOW PEI: 9067 0828   PAMELA: 9170 2682CALL TO ORDER: 6694 8988

Dine-in or takeaway/collection is available at Jia He Chinese Restaurant
1 Farrer Park Station Road, #01-14/15/16 Connexion, Singapore 217562

Drive  -  Access via One Farrer Hotel   •   Drop off/Drive-thru via Race Course Road
Public Transport  - Access via Farrer Park MRT Station (exit C)

Online Order at
shop.jiahe.com.sg

QTY TOTAL 
PRICESIGNATURE BAKED MOONCAKES   经典烘焙月饼 PER PC

BEFORE GST
PER PC
NETT

PER BOX
4PCS 

PER BOX
4PCS NETT

$85.02

$80.66

$82.84

$78.48

$78.48

$78.48

$95.92

$21.26

$20.17

$20.71

$19.62

$19.62

$19.62

$23.98

嘉和金华火腿
Jia He Deluxe Assorted Nuts with Kam Hua Ham

经典白莲夏果低糖月饼
Deluxe White Lotus Paste with Macadamia Nuts

经典白莲双黄低糖月饼
Deluxe White Lotus Paste with Two Yolks 

嘉和黑白芝低糖莲蓉月饼
Black and White Sesame Lotus Paste

经典红莲低糖单黄月饼
Classic Red Lotus Paste with One Yolk

传统香味红豆蓉月饼
Traditional Grainy Red Bean Paste

白莲低糖四黄月饼 (预定)
Deluxe White Lotus Paste with Four Yolks (pre-order) 

MINI SNOW SKIN MOONCAKES   迷你冰皮月饼（BOX OF 8 PIECES）

迷你夏果白莲冰皮月饼
Mini Snowskin White Lotus Paste with Macadamia Nuts 

迷你花生奶黄麻糍冰皮月饼 
Peanut & Custard Mochi Snowy Mooncake 

迷你椰浆芋泥冰皮月饼
Mini Snowskin Yam Paste with White Chocolate-Coconut Truffle

迷你白兰地提拉米苏冰皮月饼
Mini Snowskin Tiramisu Paste with Cognac Truffle 

特别配套 (嘉和迷你四口味)
Jia He Deluxe Combination 
(includes 2 miniature pcs of each of the above-mentioned flavours)

$74.00+

$74.00+

$74.00+

$74.00+

$72.00+

$80.66

$80.66

$80.66

$80.66

$78.48

SUB TOTAL  $

LESS DISCOUNT ( $ )

9% GST  $

GRAND TOTAL  $

LESS DEPOSIT ( $ )

BALANCE  $

$19.50+

$18.50+

$19.00+

$18.00+

$18.00+

$18.00+

$22.00+

$78.00+

$74.00+

$76.00+

$72.00+

$72.00+

$72.00+

$88.00+

Name: MR/MRS/MS/DR

Contact No: (Office) (Home)

(Mobile)

**Jia He at Connexion is closed on Mondays only.
I will be collecting my order at Restaurant from:

         11:00am to 3:00pm                     3:00pm to 9:30pm (Daily)**

         Takashimaya from 10:00am to 9:30pm (Daily)*

on                                                 (dd)/                                               (mm)/2025 (please state Date)

Dine-in or takeaway/ collection is available at the restaurant:
• Jia He at Connexion
 Tel: 6694 8988 / 6694 9466
• Jia He Grand at One Farrer Hotel
 Tel: 6538 9688 / 6538 2788
 (Access via One Farrer Hotel or Farrer Park MRT Exit A)

Mooncakes are also available at the following Retail Location:
• Takashimaya Square B2 - Promotion Booth (5th Sep to 3rd Oct 2025)*

NOTE:
• Please allow two days for processing of orders.  
• Free Delivery to one destination/address is 

available for order of 15 boxes and above.
• Full amount will be charged accordingly if 

cancellation of orders is received less than 2 days 
from stipulated date of collection.

• Kindly completed order forms to 6694 8988 OR 
WhatsApp to 8870 8988 OR email your order to 
enquiries@jiahe.com.sg and your order will be 
confirmed by a call from our staff.

LOWER IN SUGAR

SIGNATURE

LOWER IN SUGAR

LOWER IN SUGAR

LOWER IN SUGAR

LOWER IN SUGAR

LOWER IN SUGAR

CORPORATE ORDERS AND BULK PURCHASE CONTACT PERSONS:
TC HO: 8870 8988     SEOW PEI: 9067 0828     PAMELA: 9170 2682  
Enjoy Corporate & Bulk Purchase special discount (applicable for 4-piece & above mooncakes purchase).


