JIA HE MOONCAKE ORDER FORM

29th August - 3rd October 2025





CALL TO ORDER: 6694 8988

© TC HO: 8870 8988 SEOW PEI: 9067

SIGNATURE BAKED MOONCAKES 经典烘焙月	饼	PER PC BEFORE GST	PER PC NETT	PER BOX 4PCS	PER BOX 4PCS NETT	QTY	TOTAI PRICE
嘉和金华火腿 Jia He Deluxe Assorted Nuts with Kam Hua Ham	SIGNATURE	\$19.50+	\$21.26	\$78.00+	\$85.02		
经典白莲夏果低糖月饼 Deluxe White Lotus Paste with Macadamia Nuts	LOWER IN SUGAR	\$18.50+	\$20.17	\$74.00+	\$80.66		
经典白莲双黄低糖月饼 Deluxe White Lotus Paste with Two Yolks	LOWER IN SUGAR	\$19.00+	\$20.71	\$76.00+	\$82.84		
嘉和黑白芝低糖莲蓉月饼 Black and White Sesame Lotus Paste	LOWER IN SUGAR	\$18.00+	\$19.62	\$72.00+	\$78.48		
经典红莲低糖单黄月饼 Classic Red Lotus Paste with One Yolk	LOWER IN SUGAR	\$18.00+	\$19.62	\$72.00+	\$78.48		
传统香味红豆蓉月饼 Traditional Grainy Red Bean Paste	LOWER IN SUGAR	\$18.00+	\$19.62	\$72.00+	\$78.48		
白莲低糖四黄月饼 (预定) Deluxe White Lotus Paste with Four Yolks (pre-order)	LOWER IN SUGAR	\$22.00+	\$23.98	\$88.00+	\$95.92		
MINI SNOW SKIN MOONCAKES 迷你冰皮月饼	(BOX OF 8 PIECES)						
迷你夏果白莲冰皮月饼 Mini Snowskin White Lotus Paste with Macadamia N	luts			\$74.00+	\$80.66		
迷你花生奶黄麻糍冰皮月饼 Peanut & Custard Mochi Snowy Mooncake				\$74.00+	\$80.66		
迷你椰浆芋泥冰皮月饼 Mini Snowskin Yam Paste with White Chocolate-Coconut Truffle				\$74.00+	\$80.66		
迷你白兰地提拉米苏冰皮月饼 Mini Snowskin Tiramisu Paste with Cognac Truffle				\$74.00+	\$80.66		
特别配套 (嘉和迷你四口味) Jia He Deluxe Combination (includes 2 miniature pcs of each of the above-mentioned flavours)				\$72.00+	\$78.48		
Name: MR/MRS/MS/DR		SUB T	OTAL	\$			
Contact No: (Office)		LESS DISCOUNT (\$					
(Mobile)		9% GST \$					
I will be collecting my order at Restaurant from:		GRAND TOTAL \$					
**Jia He at Connexion is closed on Mondays only. 11:00am to 3:00pm		LESS DEPOSIT (\$					
		BALANCE \$					
on (dd)/	(mm)/2025 (please state Date)						
Dine-in or takeaway/ collection is available at the res Jia He at Connexion Tel: 6694 8988 / 6694 9466 Jia He Grand at One Farrer Hotel Tel: 6538 9688 / 6538 2788 (Access via One Farrer Hotel or Farrer Park MRT Ex				o days for p one destina			ers.

Mooncakes are also available at the following Retail Location:

• Takashimaya Square B2 - Promotion Booth (5th Sep to 3rd Oct 2025)*

CORPORATE ORDERS AND BULK PURCHASE CONTACT PERSONS: TC HO: 8870 8988 SEOW PEI: 9067 0828 PAMELA: 9170 2682

Enjoy Corporate & Bulk Purchase special discount (applicable for 4-piece & above mooncakes purchase).

- Free Delivery to one destination/address is available for order of 15 boxes and above.
- · Full amount will be charged accordingly if cancellation of orders is received less than 2 days from stipulated date of collection.
- Kindly completed order forms to 6694 8988 OR WhatsApp to 8870 8988 OR email your order to enquiries@jiahe.com.sg and your order will be confirmed by a call from our staff.

Dine-in or takeaway/collection is available at Jia He Chinese Restaurant 1 Farrer Park Station Road, #01-14/15/16 Connexion, Singapore 217562

